
0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500
3

2

1

0

1

2

3

4

no
nd

isp
 d

el
ay

 [p
ico

-s
ec

]
m000

obs
fit

0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500
3

2

1

0

1

2

3

4

no
nd

isp
 d

el
ay

 [p
ico

-s
ec

]

m002
obs
fit

0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500

3
2
1
0
1
2
3
4

no
nd

isp
 d

el
ay

 [p
ico

-s
ec

]

m003
obs
fit

0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500
time [sec]

4

2

0

2

4

6

no
nd

isp
 d

el
ay

 [p
ico

-s
ec

]

m004
obs
fit



0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500
4

2

0

2

4

6
no

nd
isp

 d
el

ay
 [p

ico
-s

ec
]

m005
obs
fit

0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500

2

0

2

4

no
nd

isp
 d

el
ay

 [p
ico

-s
ec

]

m006
obs
fit

0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500

6

4

2

0

2

4

6

no
nd

isp
 d

el
ay

 [p
ico

-s
ec

]

m007
obs
fit

0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500
time [sec]

4

2

0

2

4

no
nd

isp
 d

el
ay

 [p
ico

-s
ec

]

m030
obs
fit



0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500
10

5

0

5

10

no
nd

isp
 d

el
ay

 [p
ico

-s
ec

]
m045

obs
fit

0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500

7.5

5.0

2.5

0.0

2.5

5.0

7.5

no
nd

isp
 d

el
ay

 [p
ico

-s
ec

]

m053
obs
fit

0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500
25

20

15

10

5

0

5

10

no
nd

isp
 d

el
ay

 [p
ico

-s
ec

]

m060
obs
fit


